
Caterham Cup Le Castellet 2020

24 - 25 octobre 2020

Caterham Academy / Roadsport Circuit Paul Ricard (5.822 km)
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Départ : 09:50, Fin : 10:30

1 ST ELOI LEGUEM David 1 ROAD 2:33.497 5 - - 136.5 2:33.816
2 CCF CATELIN Adrien 2 ROAD 2:33.557 14 0.060 0.060 136.4 2:33.871
3 CCF LAGANIER Stephan 3 ROAD 2:33.852 6 0.355 0.295 136.2 2:34.015
4 ST ELOI GASSIN Bastien 4 ROAD 2:34.233 8 0.736 0.381 135.8 2:34.846
5 IND DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel 5 ROAD 2:34.306 5 0.809 0.073 135.8 2:34.559
6 ROSSELSP HUOT Harold 6 ROAD 2:34.340 7 0.843 0.034 135.7 2:34.727
7 IND CELTON Olivier 7 ROAD 2:34.438 2 0.941 0.098 135.7 2:36.106
8 PALM GODEFROY Philippe 8 ROAD 2:34.721 10 1.224 0.283 135.4 2:35.019
9 CCF DJIANE S / BORYS F 9 ROAD 2:35.293 5 1.796 0.572 134.9 2:35.559

10 PALM HORNEIT Emmanuel 10 ROAD 2:35.307 13 1.810 0.014 134.9 2:35.611
11 IND DELAISSE François-Clément 11 ROAD 2:35.478 12 1.981 0.171 134.8 2:37.599
12 IND MOUCHET David 12 ROAD 2:35.562 10 2.065 0.084 134.7 2:35.802
13 ST ELOI LEBOUCHER Ugo 13 ROAD 2:35.638 9 2.141 0.076 134.6 2:36.176
14 PALM SEMAILLE Bertrand 14 ROAD 2:35.771 11 2.274 0.133 134.5 2:36.648
15 IND GREFFRATH Fabien 15 ROAD 2:36.378 12 2.881 0.607 134.0 2:36.486
16 IND TROTIN Arnaud 16 ROAD 2:37.703 11 4.206 1.325 132.9 2:37.897
17 IND BUATHIER Sébastien 17 ROAD 2:38.133 13 4.636 0.430 132.5 2:38.287
18 IND DALLOIS Guillaume 18 ROAD 2:38.246 12 4.749 0.113 132.4 2:38.328
19 ST ELOI PIGEON Marin 19 ROAD 2:39.047 9 5.550 0.801 131.7 2:39.391
20 CCF MATHIEU Arthur 1 ACA 2:39.342 13 5.845 0.295 131.5 2:39.814
21 ROSSELSP GENESTIER E / BORDE F 20 ROAD 2:39.539 3 6.042 0.197 131.3 2:40.017
22 IND BARBET Jean-pierre 21 ROAD 2:39.739 10 6.242 0.200 131.2 2:39.779
23 IND NEVEU Grégory 22 ROAD 2:40.359 11 6.862 0.620 130.7 2:41.044
24 CCF RAYMOND Alexandre 2 ACA 2:40.729 11 7.232 0.370 130.4 2:41.402
25 ROSSELSP BIDAUD Florian 3 ACA 2:40.866 8 7.369 0.137 130.2 2:41.455
26 ST ELOI CHAZAL Yoan 4 ACA 2:41.171 13 7.674 0.305 130.0 2:41.462
27 ST ELOI PERRINEL Louis-Vincent 23 ROAD 2:41.247 9 7.750 0.076 129.9 2:42.891
28 ST ELOI BAUGÉ Baudouin 5 ACA 2:41.451 3 7.954 0.204 129.8 2:42.004
29 ST ELOI BOURRILLON-BOUREY Jean-Guillaume 6 ACA 2:41.581 1 8.084 0.130 129.7 2:42.221
30 ROSSELSP RUMEAU Sarah 7 ACA 2:41.652 7 8.155 0.071 129.6 2:42.280
31 IND HUDIN Olivier 24 ROAD 2:42.040 7 8.543 0.388 129.3 2:42.109
32 IND PERALTA Bastien 8 ACA 2:42.041 11 8.544 0.001 129.3 2:43.640
33 ST ELOI BODARD Xavier 9 ACA 2:42.183 9 8.686 0.142 129.2 2:42.515
34 ST ELOI HUBERT Jean 10 ACA 2:42.239 10 8.742 0.056 129.1 2:42.384
35 IND CARASCO Thomas 11 ACA 2:42.262 3 8.765 0.023 129.1 2:42.358
36 ROSSELSP BRUN Stephan 25 ROAD 2:42.792 12 9.295 0.530 128.7 2:43.941
37 ST ELOI FLEURY François-Xavier 12 ACA 2:43.306 4 9.809 0.514 128.3 2:43.495
38 IND MALOISEL Frédéric 26 ROAD 2:43.343 10 9.846 0.037 128.3 2:44.124
39 CCF MATHIEU R / MATHIEU H 27 ROAD 2:43.470 11 9.973 0.127 128.2 2:44.844
40 ROSSELSP BUATHIER Evelyne 28 ROAD 2:44.832 10 11.335 1.362 127.1 2:45.183
41 ST ELOI PINSON Eric 29 ROAD 2:44.921 6 11.424 0.089 127.0 2:45.731
42 ROSSELSP DELESCLUSE Quentin 13 ACA 2:45.119 12 11.622 0.198 126.9 2:45.274
43 IND DOMANGE Frédéric 14 ACA 2:45.177 6 11.680 0.058 126.8 2:45.526

44 IND MERLE Baptiste 15 ACA - 0 - - - -
45 ST ELOI BIASSE Jean-Claude 30 ROAD - 0 - - - -
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